
KASTNER  

VARSITY GIRLS GOLF   

2023 

   
Day   Date  Visitor  Home   Time 
 
Thursday  9/21/23 KASTNER  GRANITE  3:00 
 
Tuesday  9/26/23 BYE 
 
Thursday  9/28/23 ALTA  KASTNER   3:00 
 
Tuesday  10/3/23 KASTNER  REYBURN  3:00 
 
Thursday  10/5/23 CLARK   KASTNER  3:00 
 
Tuesday  10/10/23 GRANITE  KASTNER  3:00 
 
Thursday  10/12/23 BYE 
 
Tuesday  10/17/23 KASTNER  ALTA   3:00 
 
Thursday  10/19/23 RYBURN   KASTNER  3:00 
 
Tuesday  10/24/23 KASTNER  CLARK   3:00 
 
Friday  GOLF CHAMPIONSHIOPS @ MADERA MUNI TBA 
 
 
HOME COURSES: 
 

• ALTA SIERRA   RIVERSIDE  
• CLARK    AIRWAYS 
• KASTNER   DRAGON FLY 
• GRANITE RIDGE  DRAGON FLY 
• REYBURN   AIRWAYS  


